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Anlage
Mihlenstral3e 44, 26180 Rastede
T 044029157094 G 044029157094

Hallenadresse
Im Gohlen , 28180 Rastede
G 04402-921012

Sportwart/in
Haustein, Jorg
T 01724371526 joerg.haustein@webjongens.de

Jugendwart/in

Voss, Hajo
T 017620042906 hajovoss@gmx.de
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Juniorinnen A RL (4er) | Regionsliga
MF: Mette Martens
m 0172 4352959; mojema@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Jg.) Nat.

Martens, Mette (2008)
Meyer, Leana (2006)
Norder, Jolina (2007)
Bohlen, Carolina (2007)
Braukmann, Lea (2006)
Fischer, Femke (2007)
Precht, Laura Marie (2007)
Jahn, Elli (2007)

Kausch, Antonia (2007)

© 00 ~NOoO U~ WN PR

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr

20807267
20660326
20758071
20761031
20666067
20765945
20765946
20761962
20752974

LK

LK14,8
LK20,3
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LK24,8
LK24,8

DR

Tennis Q) poiin

Aduantage You

TN\B

TENNISVERBAND
NIEDERSACHSEN-BREMEN e.V.

#wirsindFAIRIliebtintennis

@& DUNLOP

&z GENERALI



